B W & B | | xz&= [A5430-05] B [ 1/9

N — Y 1) Xk

A—65

XYKE—4 SPX—601A2 Pro
F¥FE—42 SPX—600A2 Pro™"

MNEE
1) ¥YKFE—42 SPX—24A, SPX—24A ProDE—AL2H%*REEZ
EKEEHYET,

E2) ARORFGERIER7TEFLEIHEEFIEZ10EEREL-BAT, BRDEE
HWREMNMBELELGY ., EESOADEKRELGYET I ELEETTRRBEVNET,
E3) I—mbhizVUEfMl EMERE BEEAR) BafMEThY. EHdEED

HYEITMNCTERENET,

BEEAR & E WA

2021.08.18 | 6 E&EE 23 MIREIEIE

2022.11.11 | EflREDER

2023.02.28 | EflEDEN

2024.06.07 | EflREDEM

S o N >

2026.04.13 | EilREDE

fEEA 20204 06H16H

KkxX£ttartvsy




AM004604-0

A

o0

0

i
WiV

[x&2&E[A5430-05] B [ 2/9 |

Wy

EXYFE—4 SPX—601A2 Pro (x¥Ryszi)



FYRE—4 SPX—601A2 Pro (¥rvszim | X&&5 [A5430-05| B | 3/9 |

g2 | o-—F 8L - JEE %%
1 [ 002102047 | A(> 9Tk AOYER X24A 1
2 | 003120351 | Oy % S—35 2
3 | 002101916 | Tw> >4 X10A 1
4 | 003160766 | RTYLJEY ¢6%x15 SUS 1
5 | 002101917 | #47kH/A—#Z X10A 1
6 | 002101918 | #57KH/3— X10A 1
7 | 003120751 | Oy S—75 2
8 | 003134862 | A (/LI —)L TC48629 2
9 002102193 | —JjL/N9So4 T X10A 1
10 | 003120601 | O'J>% S—60 1
11 | 003580308 | +F/\A K/l M3x8 SUS 4
12 | 002002377 | #67kav¥ 174" J5A 1
13 | 003380415 | RAAFARILE MAX 15 4
14 | 002102048 | ¥¥/7—R X24A 1
15 [ 003016203 | R—ILRTFY>2Y 62032Z 2
16 | 002102221 | H—KE=#> (L) I 17T X24A 1
17 | 002102220 | —KE=A>(H) I 27T X24A 1
18 | 002102051 | FL—k X24A 2
19 | 002102052 | EE{EiR X24A 2
20 | 002102053 | #%)L @I X24A 1
21 | 002102198 | K54/ ~X71)>% DBB3012 1
22 | 002102219 | ¥—KFX¥ I 75T X24A 1
23 | 002100451 | MIE+a A—35. 5 M, ON, 6N 3
24 | 002100844 | vbHhS— M55 1
25 | 002100453 | 774> UFvk M17 1
26 | 003016301 [ R—)LATF1)>% 63012Z 1
27 | 003016306 | R—)LATF1)>% 6306Z2Z 2
28 | 002100480 | RF7YL T HT— $40 M, ON 1
29 | 003110300 | RF+vFJ>y S—30 1
30 | 003110721 | RF TS H—72 1
31 | 002102464 | A2)LH5— $39xt10. 1 1
32 AR $35%xt18 1 33 IHRA
33 [ 002102223 | 774 F)LF¥¥ (L) I 73T X24A 1
34 | 002100482 | A2J)LHZ5— $39 M, ON 1
35 | 003110280 | RFvT1y>4s S—28 1
36 | 002102075 | TR Y X24A 1
37 | 002100489 | AZJLHZ— ¢34 M, ON 2
38 | —— | A4 ¢p28xt12 1| s9 R
39 [ 002102222 | 774+ )LF¥V¥(H) I 62T X24A 1
40 | 003110220 | RFwTY2Y s—22 1




EXRE—4S SPX—601A2 Pro (¥vhvrzim | X&&S5 [A5430-05] & | 4/9 |

g2 | o-—F 8L - JEE %%
41 | 002102057 | & ThL/3— X24A 1
42 | 003120110 [ O P—11 1
43 | 003016201 | R—JLRTJ>% 620122 2
44 | 002102218 | EHURE=#4> T 14T X24A 1
45 | 002102599 | EHU KXY 64T X601A2 1
46 | 002102060 | FfL¥— 5x5x14 1
47 | 002101925 | Z&E/J X10A 1
48 | 002101926 | RF1J> 4 X10A 1
49 | 003160414 | ARAFUTERAARILL ST—8—20 1
50 | 002002895 | ZiE—JL (LOW—HI) X10A 1
51 | 003160248 | RANFTSY 1.78” 1
52 | 003340800 | (ftaE® 25 8 4
53 | 003380850 | /NAINfFARILE M8 x50 4




[x&2&E [A5430-05] B [ 5/9 |

FYFE—S SPX—601A2 Pro (z—4i

AM004704-0



FYRE—F SPX—601A2 Pro (£—##p) [x&2&E [A5430-05] B [ 6/9 |

g2 | a-—¢F Haa -8B B3 ke

1 [ 003230615 | +FF /Ml M6x15 2

2 | 003380635 | NAIATARILE M6 X35 *V 4

3 | 002102577 | ByF2H Ty v— X401A3 *V 4

4 | 002102567 | T—IL¥vvT X401A3 *V 1

5 | 002102592 | OJ>%5 X401A3 *V 1 |41z4B

6 | 002102571 | TSV RILE—F 4R X401A8 *V 1

7 | 003280500 | /<REF vk M5 *V 2

8 | 002102578 | iRz IE4aESR X401A3 ¥V 2

9 | 002102653 | h—R> TS5 230V X401A3 *V 148

10 | 002102579 | 7w+ X401A3 *V 2

11 | 002102576 | 75 EE L X401A3 *V 2

12 | 002102566 | E—%/\92 2% X401A3 *1 1

'3 002004340 | SPX—601A2 Pro Z&{+8#a1k 1 SPX-601A2 Pro
SPX—600A2 Pro Z& {18tk 1 SPX-600A2 Pro

14 [ 002102570 | ##&X1)—7 X401A3 *V 2

15 | 002102652 | Z4—JLK 230V X401A3 *V 1

16 | 002102575 | ARAAFARILE MEx 120 *V 2

17 | 002102572 | /Ay Z)LFL—k X401A83 *V 1

18 | 003016201 [ R—)LRFY>S 620122 *V 1 [ 19ztE

19 | 002102651 | 7<*F27 230V X401A3 *" 1

20 | 003606002 | R—)LRF1J>S 6002—2NSE *V 1 [ 191z4E

21 | 002102574 | AT v+ — X401A3 *V 1

22 | 003120321 | O'J>% sS—32 1

23 | 002102600 | 1> F—H/\— X601A2 1

24 | 003490611 | #x>—ILT v+ W6—ST 3

25 | 003210635 | NFAIFTHRILE M6 X35 3

* 1| 002102649 | E—%% 230V X401A3 1 | 2~1214~21 DEEH




[x&2&E [A5430-05] B [ 7/9 |

601A2 Pro (R4yFRyHRER)

IYEFE—4 SPX

AL011504-0



FYRE—4 SPX—601A2 Pro qvshvsztp | X&&5 [A5430-05| B | 8/9 |

g2 | o-—F B4 HE JEE %%
1 | 003161262 | +F/NAFPRA Al 4%x14 4

2 | 003160341 | +F/AAUF/hfal M3 x8 *" 2

3 | 002002890 | RAYyFRYHI R X10A *V 1

4 | 002002891 | Aa—K7—< X10A *V 1

5 | 003410408 | +FF /Rl M4 x8 EiR 1

6 | 003150057 | E&FHF 3. 5—R4 *" 4

7 | 003150853 | ¥+v7 2. OFF TCV—21 #k(06) *" 2

8 | 003150059 | E#&imF NC—5.5 *" 2

9 | 003150583 | I—K 3ik O3. 5 555mm BR—MCT *" 1 | 7=z
10 | 003150042 | ¥+~ O2. O *" 2

11 | 003150922 | 5|#HBHKSLIAA#TSY 3222RW—L6 *V 1

12 | 003150345 | #JuH+F LTO—81T—250N *V 2

13 | 002001794 | a—K4v7 6V * 1

14 | 003160421 | +FWHFAAYEU QLA 4x20 &V 2

15 | 003160431 | fFEESH/S— NRA—C1 *1 1

16 | 003150937 | 4—FvhFOT4H% NRAR 1100F—15AMA *V| 1

17 | 003150150 | J—K#R O3.5 6cm £ *V 1

18 | 003380410 | AFAIAIARILE M4 X 10 4

19 | 002004329 | RAYFHRyIRXTL—k X401A3 1

20 | 003490400 | tE{tEESE (NtE) 4 1

21 | 002004175 | 230V —IL 1

* 1 | 002004182 [ RAyFARYHIXA—Fft X14A Pro =V 140 | 2~46~17 DIEEE

CE1N) TRAYyFRYIVZRA—Fft X14A Prol FERBEENGS., ZEEEDOBENHYET,



F¥YRE—4 SPX—601A2 Pro ug#nEe) [xZ&5 [A5430-05] B | 9/9 |

@ @ o

AM002504-1

22| a-—F B E - R B &%
1 | 002003799 | TE% t0. 3% 125x400 1

2 | 003161170 | FAR/8F 46mm N 1

3 | 003160583 | FEAX/8F 36mm N 1

4 | 003160619 | SFIYFLUF 21X 26mm 1

5 | 002000810 [ ¥— 10x8x 152 (|HJIS) 1

6 | 003201245 | RARILE M12%x45(24K0) 4

7 | 003341200 | (XS 25 12 4

8 001390279 | EREI—K#A 20A 4. 7m Pro 1 | %G-98

XEDBREFAHED/ A~V U2 FETE LS



